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MAYOR
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VICE-MAYOR m i | 1"?;“'5 BILL BAXLEY
LARRY WILLIAMS BONITA ROBINSON
CITY MANAGER

Our Comumunity is all about
Neighbors

BUNNELL CITY COMMISSION MEETING

Monday, March 23, 2015, 7:00 PM
201 W. Moody Boulevard/S. Forsyth Street, Bunnell, Florida 32110

A. Call the Meeting to Order and Pledge Allegiance to the Flag,
Reoll Cali:

Invocation for our Military Troops, First Responders and National Leaders:

B. Introductions, Commendations, Proclamations, and Presentations:
B-1. Proclamation: April 2015 -Water Conservation Awareness Month
B-2. Recognition: Photos of FPCHS Girls Basketball — Playoffs

C. Consent Agenda:
C-1. Approval of Warrant

C-2. Approval of Minutes
a. 2015 03 09 City Commission Meeting Minutes

C-3. Authorization for the Aerial Spraying of Mosquito Control Products over the City Limits by the

East Flagler Mosquito Control District (EFMCD).

C-4. Approval of blanket purchase order in an amount not to exceed $5,000 for OTTO.

C-5. Approve awarding of contract to Ormond Septic Systems for sludge hauling.

C-6. Approve an Interlocal Agreement between Flagler County and the City of Bunnell as it relates

to the County’s CDBG Application for the Carver Center Improvements.

D. Public Comments:

Comments regarding items not on the Agenda. Citizens are encouraged to speak; however,
comments are limited to four (4) minutes.

E. Ordinances: (Legislative):

E-1. Ordinance 2015-04: Amending the Bunnell Code of Ordinances Section 54-1 Requests for

vacation of streets, alleys or rights-of-way — Second Reading.
F. Resolutions (Legislative): None
G. Old Business:

G-1. Appoint three members to the Parks and Recreation Advisory Committee from the attached

applicants:
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H. New Business: None

I. Reports:
e City Clerk:
e City Attorney:
¢ City Manager:
» Mayor and City Commissioners:

J. Call for Adjournment.

This agenda is subject to change without notice. Please see posted copy at Coquina City Hall,
Flagler County Government Services Building and our website www.BunnellCity.us.

NOTICE: If any person decides to appeal any decision made by the City Commission or any of its
boards, with respect to any matter considered at any meeting of such boards or commission, he or she
will need a record of the proceedings, and for this purpose he or she may need to ensure that a verbatim
record of the proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon with the
appeal is based, 286.0105 Florida Statutes.

Any person requiring a special accommodation at this meeting because of a disability or physical
impairment should contact the City Clerk at (386) 437-7500 ext. 2307.

THE CITY OF BUNNELL IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY SERVICE PROVIDER.
Posted by City Clerk’s office on March 18, 2015
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PROCLAMAT ION

; (A

April 2015 - Water Conservation Monih”

WHEREAS, water s a basic and essential need of every living creature; and

WHEREAS, the City of Bunnell recognizes the need to increase awareness reqarding the
iniportance of water conservation; and

WIHEREAS, Aprilis typically a dry montli when water demands increase; and

WHEREAS, the City of Bunnell and otfier local governments encourages and supports water
couservation, and

WHEREAS, every business, industry, scliool, resident and visitor can help by conserving
water and thus promote a hiealthy economy and community.

NOW THEREFORE, I, Catherine D. Robinson, as Mayor of the City of Bunnell, Florida,
lereby proclaims the montfl of April 2015 as

“Water Conservation Month”

And, in the name of the City of Bunnell) I encourage all citizens, visitors and businesses to join
together to help protect our precious resource by practicing water conseroation measures and

becoming more aware of the need to conserve water.

Adopted this 23rd day of March, 2()15

Catherine . Robinson, Mayor 4andm Bolser, CMC, City Clerk,

SL* (4§ [

City of Bunnell Proclamation




City of Bunnell, FL

Warrant
By Fund

Payable Dates - 3/23/2015
Post Dates - 3/23/2015

{None} Payable Date Vendor Name Description (Payable) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
02/27/2015 Florida Power & Light 02735-15254 - GF 201 W Moo  001-1315020 39.76
02/27/2015 Florida Power & Light 08456-32520 - GF - 201 W Mo  001-1315020 601.35
02/27/2015 Florida Power & Light 47802-16398 - GF - 201 W Mo  001-1315020 905.46
02/27/2015 Florida Power & Light 50935-93118 GF 201 W Mood 001-1315020 31.64
02/27/2015 Florida Power & Light 51926-14112 - 201 W Moody  001-1315020 215.17
02/27/2015 Florida Power & Light 56661-53118 201 W Moody B 001-1315020 50.69
03/01/2015 Sun Life & Health Insurance C  Dental Premiums 001-2184000 3,127.29
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS Q&M M&M Development 001-2291000 533.69
03/01/2015 Florida Health Care Plans FHC Triple Option 001-2184000 2,644.33
03/03/2015 Laura Myles Hall Security Deposit Refund ~ 001-2201000 125.00
03/05/2015 Bankcard Center Paint For Exterior Building Ne  001-1315020 . 1,07084
T 934532
Department: 511 - Legislative
02/18/2015 Business Information Systems Annual Software Mantenance 001-0511-511.3400 1,050.00
02/23/2015 Bankcard Center Cake from Publix for Commiss 001-0511-511.5200 32.08
02/24/2015 Bankcard Center Document Recording fees 001-0511-511.3400 27.00
02/27/2015 Bright House Networks Hosted Voice Service - 3/2-4/ 001-0511-511.5100 - 294,69
Department 511 - Legislative Total: 1,403.77
Department: 512 - Executive
02/27/2015 Bright House Networks Hosted Voice Service - 3/2-4/  001-0512-512.4100 200.19
Department 512 - Executive Total: 200.19
Department: 513 - Financial and Administrative
11/22/2013 Bankcard Center Hotel Indigo Sarasota FL- 11/ 001-0513-513.4000 645.00
02/27/2015 Bright House Networks Hosted Voice Service - 3/2-4/ 001-0513-513.4100 875.93
02/27/2015 Bankcard Center Shipping UPS for Adminand S 001-0513-513.4200 9.86
03/11/2015 Capital Office Products Calculator, Paper, Wipes, Lyso 001-0513-513.5100 34.45
.03/11/2015 Capital Office Products Calculator, Paper, Wipes, Lyso  001-0513-513,5100 11.24
03/11/2015 Capital Office Products Calculator, Paper, Wipes, Lyso  001-0513-513.5100 8.99
03/11/2015 Capital Office Products Calculator, Paper, Wipes, Lyso  001-0513-513.5100 4.50
03/11/2015 Capital Office Products Calculator, Paper, Wipes, lyso  001-0513-513.5100 58.19
03/02/2015 Medi-Quick Urgent Care Screening - Gurnee, Stella 001-0513-513.3400 73.00
'03/04/2015 Capital Office Products Paper & Pens 001-0513-513.5100 8.36
03/04/2015 Capital Office Products Paper & Pens 001-0513-513.5100 15.40
03/04/2015 DEX Imaging Copier Overage 1st Floor N2J  001-0513-513.4600 168.79
03/05/2015 Bankcard Center Official City Seal Repair 001-0513-513.4600 60.89
03/08/2015 GE Capital Copier Lease - Admin 3rd Floo 001-0513-513.4400 89.00
Department 513 - Financial and Administrative Total: 2,063.60
Department: 514 - Legal Counsel k
03/01/2015 Charles J. Cino PZA Legal Fees - Feb 2015 001-0514-514.3106 437.99
03/02/2015 Vose Law Firm, LLP Monthly Flat Rate Legal Fees f 001-0514-514.3101 5,250.00
Department 514 - Legal Counsel Total: m
Department: 517 - Information Technology :
02/27/2015 Bright House Networks Hosted Voice Service - 3/2-4/ 001-0517-517.4100 96.53
Department 517 - Information Technology Total: 96.53
Department: 521 - Law Enforcement
02/20/2015 Paim Coast Printing Various Printed Forms 001-0521-521.4700 497.00
02/23/2015 DGG Taser & Tactical Supply {1} Red Instructor Shirt 001-0521-521.5220 43.66
02/25/2015 Florida Bullet, inc. (500) 9 mm 124 TMJ Ammo  001-0521-521.5200 106.70
02/25/2015 O'reilly Automotive Inc Oil & Air Filters - #3801 001-0521-521.4620 85.82
02/26/2015 Boulevard Tire Center (4) Firestone Tires Vehicle 80  001-0521-521.4620 449,08
02/26/2015 O'reilly Automotive Inc Anitfreeze - #801-804 001-0521-521.4620 37.98
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Warrant

{None)

Payable Date

02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
03/01/2015
03/10/2015
03/10/2015
03/16/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/03/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015

. 03/09/2015

03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015

Department: 522 - Fire Control

Department: 524 - Community Development

10/31/2014
02/17/2015
02/17/2015
02/18/2015
02/18/2015
02/27/2015
03/01/2015
03/02/2015
03/05/2015
03/06/2015
03/06/2015
03/06/2015
06/23/2014
06/03/2013

02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/08/2015
03/10/2015
03/03/2015
03/03/2015
03/06/2015

Vendor Name

State of Florida Department o
State of Florida Department o
Bright House Networks
City of Bunnell - WS O&M
Susie DeShazo

Susie DeShazo

DG Hardware, Inc.

Vose Law Firm, LLP
Vose Law Firm, LLP
Vose Law Firm, LLP
Medi-Quick Urgent Care
tynch Oil Company
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & light
Florida Power & Light
Bankcard Center

Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products

Maudlin Daytona

DG Hardware, Inc.
Bunnell Auto Supply, inc.
Bunnell Auto Supply, Inc.
Ten-8 Fire Equipment Inc.
State of Florida Department o
City of Bunnell - WS O&M
Medi-Quick Urgent Care
Florida Power & Light
Richard Kocik

Manny Portella

Bankcard Center
Bankcard Center

Moore Medical Corp, LLC

Bright House Networks
Dolphin Printing & Design, Inc
News Journal

Florida Trend

Flagler Humane Society
Flagler Humane Society
Christopher Hughes

Payable Dates: - 3/23/2015 Post Dates: - 3/23/2015

Description (Payable)

Wireless Air Cards PD
Wireless Air Cards PD

Hosted Voice Service - 3/2-4/
200 S Church St

Mileage Reimb ADJ

Mileage Reimb ADJ

{3) 3V 2032 Lithium Batteries
Monthly Flat Rate Legal Fees f
Monthly Flat Rate Legal Fees f
Monthly Flat Rate Legal Fees f
Screening - Bucek, Kevin

250 gallons gas - PD Vehicles
01235-95431-GFPD-601E
19639-02331 - GF PD - 411 S
29732-82177-GFPD-201E
60520-97182-GFPD-205S
66101-01831 - GF PR/ PD- 20
68117-21478 - GFPD - 4005
79034-46115 - GF PD - 410S S
93326-99348 - GFPD - 3125 S
Officer Uniform Dry Cleaning
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, £
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, E
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, E
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, E
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, E
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, E
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, E
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, E
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, £
Ciips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, £
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, E
Clips, Pens, Batteries, Paper, E

Department 521 - Law Enforcement Total:

CREDIT

Fastners

Snap Ring for Pump - FD #W-6
Fittings for Pump - FD #W-62
Tetrahedron for helmets
Wireless Air Cards FD

1601 Old Moody Blvd
Employee Physical - Sinesi, Mi
95189-09859 - GF FD - 1601 O
Instructor Class - Kocik
instructor Class - Portela

2 Nights Lodging for Instructo
Cleaning Supplies

CREDIT - Medical Supplies

Department 522 - Fire Contro! Total:

Hosted Voice Service - 3/2-4/
March Utility Bill Newsletter
News Tribune 2/17/15 PZAM
Trend Magazine

Animal intake and housing an
Animal intake and housing an
Fire Inspector - Fire Pay Repor

Department 524 - Community Development Total:

Account Number

001-0521-521.4100
001-0521-521.4100
001-0521-521.4100
001-0521-521.4300
001-0521-521.4000
001-0521-521.4000
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.3400
001-0521-521.3400
001-0521-521.3400
001-0521-521.3400
001-0521-521.5210
001-0521-521.4300
001-0521-521.4300
001-0521-521.4300
001-0521-521.4300
001-0521-521.4300
001-0521-521.4300
001-0521-521.4300
001-0521-521.4300
001-0521-521.3410
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100
001-0521-521.5100

001-0522-522.4620
001-0522-522.4620
001-0522-522.4620
001-0522-522.4620
001-0522-522.5220
001-0522-522.4100
001-0522-522.4300
001-0522-522.3400
001-0522-522.4300
001-0522-522.4000
001-0522-522.4000
001-0522-522.4000
001-0522-522.5200
001-0522-522.5200

001-0524-524.4100
001-0524-524.4700
001-0524-524.4800
001-0524-524.5400
001-0524-524.3400
001-0524-524.3400
001-0524-524.3401

Amount

288.56
36.07
680.82
43.39
035
0.27
1212
40.00
28.18
20.00
65.00
57232
5.64
5.64
5.64
5.64
255.21
5.64
5.64
5.64
206.00
127.60
23.18
3.93
10.00
24.89
1.69
23.96
1.95
7.64
5.30
38.82
16.47

3,793.45

-66.59
1.62
2.38

13.98

103.85

108.21

161.63

178.00

181.63

182.40

72.00
99.98
84.93
-30.00
1,094.02

435.42
107.17

29.98

10.00
833.33
750.00
889.00

3,054.90
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Warrant

Payable Dates: - 3/23/2015 Post Dates: - 3/23/2015

{None) Payable Date Vendor Name Description {Payable} Account Number Amount

Department: 541 - Road and Street Facilities
12/01/2013 GE Capital Copier Lease - PW - N2P1Z03  001-0541-541.4400 74.50
02/01/2014 GE Capital Copler Lease - PW - N2P1Z03  001-0541-541.4400 74.50
02/23/2015 Bankcard Center Engine Repair F250 001-0541-541.4620 198.99
:02/26/2015 O'reilly Automotive Inc Thermostat - PW# 915 001-0541-541.4620 18.03
02/27/2015 Florida Power & Light 16455-03937 SPLIT- PW 301 001-0541-541.4300 12836
02/27/2015 Bright House Networks Hosted Voice Service - 3/2-4/  001-0541-541.4100 193.07
02/27/2015 Florida Power & Light 73276-60176 - GF PW - 212 1/ 001-0541-541.4300 8.08
02/28/2015 Nicholson A/C & Heating, Inc.  Ice Machine Rental 001-0541-541.4400 130.00
02/03/2015 DG Hardware, Inc. Hoses 001-0541-541.5200 66.99
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 400 A N State St - IRR 001-0541-541.4300 65.02
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 901 N State St - IRR 001-0541-541.4300 428.28
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 305 Tolman St 001-0541-541.4300 179.93
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 1001 CS State St - IRR 001-0541-541.4300 85.20
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 1001 D S State St - LIFT 001-0541-541.4300 39.40
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 210 5 State St - IRR 001-0541-541.4300 111.24
03/02/2015 Florida Power & Light 37380-07957 - GF PW - Street  001-0541-541.4300 3,131.41
03/02/2015 Florida Power & Light 37400-05982 - GF PW - Traffic 001-0541-541.4300 177.86
03/02/2015 O'reilly Automotive inc Weather Strap - PW #704 001-0541-541.4640 24.97
03/02/2015 Medi-Quick Urgent Care Screening -Harris, Kenneth W 001-0541-541,3400 73.00
03/02/2015 Medi-Quick Urgent Care Screening - Aspinwall, David  001-0541-541.3400 73.00
03/02/2015 Medi-Quick Urgent Care Screening - Jones, Ronnie D 001-0541-541.3400 73.00
03/03/2015 Newsam Oil Company Engine Oil 001-0541-541.5200 225.00
03/03/2015 Lynch Oil Company Fuel 001-0541-541.5210 144.78
03/03/2015 Summerville Electric, Inc. Feb 2015 Signal Billing / Repai  001-0541-541.3400 560.00
03/04/2015 DG Hardware, Inc. Fastners 001-0541-541.5200 5.38
03/04/2015 UniFirst Corporation Uniform Rental 001-0541-541.5220 41.93
03/05/2015 DG Hardware, Inc. Fastners 001-0541-541.5200 5.38
03/05/2015 Florida Power & Light 56811-06810 - GF PW-208S 001-0541-541.4300 158.16
03/05/2015 Florida Power & Light 56821-04848 - GF PW -2025 001-0541-541.4300 23.62
03/05/2015 Florida Power & Light 56831-02874 - GF PW-200S 001-0541-541.4300 70.80
03/05/2015 Florida Power & Light 66311-06884 - GF PW - 200S  001-0541-541.,4300 62.23
03/06/2015 DG Hardware, Inc. Plastic Cover 001-0541-541.5200 12.59
03/08/2015 GE Capital Copier Lease - PW - N2P1Z03  001-0541-541,4400 74.49
Department 541 - Road and Street Facilities Total: 6,739.29

Department: 572 - Parks and Recreation

02/27/2015 Oceans Fence and Rail Inc Fencing E} Park 001-0572-572.4610 460.00
02/05/2015 Sun Country Termite & Pest C  Pest Control - EJ Park 001-0572-572.3400 75.00
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 300 Citrus St - JB King Park 001-0572-572.4300 167.77
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 200 S Church St 001-0572-572.4300 130.17
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 401 E Court St 001-0572-572.4300 835.39
03/01/2015 City of Bunnell - WS O&M 405 E Drain St 001-0572-572.4300 157.88
03/03/2015 DG Hardware, Inc. Nails 001-0572-572.4610 14.39
03/03/2015 Bankcard Center Basket Ball Nets EJ Park 001-0572-572.5200 117.00
03/03/2015 Lynch Oil Company Fuel 001-0572-572.5210 46,71
03/04/2015 UniFirst Corporation Uniform Rental 001-0572-572.5220 15.29
03/05/2015 Florida Power & Light 14322-90094 - GF PW - 202S 001-0572-572.4300 1,452.29
03/05/2015 DG Hardware, Inc. Paint for Comm Ctr 001-0572-572.4610 26.99
03/05/2015 DG Hardware, Inc. Masking Tape, Bar & Chain Cil  001-0572-572.5200 10.78
03/05/2015 Florida Power & Light 28635-95142 - GFPR-400E  001-0572-572.4300 32.48
03/05/2015 Florida Power & Light 66101-01831-GFPR/PD-20 001-0572-572.4300 255.21
03/09/2015 SunCoast Electrical Contracto  Outside Lights Repaired Com  001-0572-572.3400 330.00
03/09/2015 Bankcard Center Paint 001-0572-572.4610 26.99
Department 572 - Parks and Recreation Total: 4,154.34
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 37,633.40
3/12/2015 1:43:37 PM Page 30f 9



Warrant
(None)
Fund: 401 - ENTERPRISE FUND

Department: 533 - Water Utility Services

Department: 535 - Sewer / Wastewater Services

Payable Date

02/26/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/03/2015
03/03/2015
03/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/06/2015
03/06/2015
03/08/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015

01/31/2014
02/23/2015
02/23/2015
02/26/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
02/27/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/10/2015
03/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015

Vendor Name

Bunnell Auto Supply, Inc.
Pace Analytical Services, Inc.
Florida Power & Light
Bright House Networks
Office Depot Inc

Florida Department of Enviro
City of Bunnell - WS O&M
City of Bunnell - WS O&M
Modular Space Corporation
O'reilly Automotive Inc
O'reilly Automotive Inc
Vose Law Firm, LLP

Bunnell Auto Supply, Inc.
Medi-Quick Urgent Care
Newsom Oil Company
Lynch Qi Company

Florida Power & Light
Lowe's Home Centers, Inc.
Lowe's Home Centers, Inc.
Capital Office Products
Capital Office Products
UniFirst Corporation

Florida Power & Light
Southeastern Trailer Distribut
Dumont Company, Inc.
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Lowe's Home Centers, Inc.
Lowe's Home Centers, Inc.
GE Capital

Lowe's Home Centers, Inc.
Lowe's Home Centers, Inc.

Miller Pipeline Corp

Sun Country Termite & Pest C
Environmental Control Syste
Dumont Company, inc.
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light
Florida Power & Light

Bright House Networks
Office Depot Inc

City of Bunnell - WS O&M
City of Bunnell - WS O&M
ORMOND SEPTIC SYSTEMS
QO'reilly Automotive Inc
O'reilly Automotive Inc
Vose Law Firm, LLP
Environmental Controf Syste
Bunnell Auto Supply, Inc.
Grainger

Grainger

Grainger

Grainger

Payable Dates: - 3/23/2015 Post Dates: - 3/23/2015

Description {Payable)

Hitch - UT#928

Lab Testing

16455-03937 SPLIT - WS 301
Hosted Voice Service - 3/2-4/
Various Office Supplies Neede
OGC No: 11-1127 Admin Fees
100 Utility St

305 Tolman St

Modular Space Rental WTP '1
idler Pulley

Idler Pulley - UT#931

Vose Law Firm, LLP WS
Exhaust Sealant - UTH925
Screening - Robinson, Larry B
Engine Oil

Fuel

23515-07823 - WS - 37 Briarw
Eureka Vacuum & Steel Bypas
Eureka Vacuum & Steel Bypas
Thermal Paper & Pens
Thermal Paper & Pens
Uniform Rental

08857-07703 - WS - 1605 E M
6'x 10' x 6' Lark Enclosed Car
WTP Chemicals
